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Date




Opponent




Place

Time

Saturday, March 30
          Brookfield Central


Home
        11:00
Monday, April 1


Oak Creek *



Home

4:30
Wednesday, April 3

Kenosha Indian Trail  *


Home

4:30
Saturday, April 6


Muskego  




Home
        11:00

Monday, April 8


Oak Creek  *



Away

4:30
Wednesday, April 10

Kenosha Bradford *   


Away  
4:30 Saturday, April 13

Waukesha West  



Home        10:00


Monday, April 15 

Kenosha Indian Trail *


Home

4:30
Thursday, April 18

N. B. Eisenhower

  

Away

4:45
Wednesday, April 24

Wauwatosa East



Home

4:30
Thursday, April 25

Brookfield East     


Home

4:30
Friday, April 26


Westosha Central



Away

4:30
Saturday, April 27

N. B. Eisenhower



Home
        10:00
Monday, April 29


Kenosha Tremper *  


Home

4:30
Wednesday, May 1

Oak Creek *



Away           4:30
Friday, May 3


Cedarburg 




Away

4:45
Saturday, May 4


Burlington




Away
         11:00

Monday, May 6


Kenosha Indian Trail * 


Away           4:30

Wednesday, May 8

Oak Creek *



Home

4:30

Friday, May 10 


Marquette 




Away

4:30

Saturday, May 11

          Oak Creek  *



Home

2:30
Monday, May 13


Kenosha Bradford  *


Home

4:30

Wednesday, May 15

Kenosha Indian Trail *


Away

4:30


Saturday, May 18


Whitefish Bay
   


Away
         11:00
Monday, May 20


Kenosha Tremper  *


Away
           4:30


*=Conference
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